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

NEW 4+32763 MCCONNELL DR $1,995,00012-216-162886 *

rev1612 S BUNDY DR $729,0001-216-161010 *

rev 2+31850 MIDVALE AVE #11 $844,9882-516-162692 *

rev 4+42145 GROVELAND DR $1,995,0002-516-158514 *

 SATURDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY

22 Los Feliz Single Family

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

3 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

rev 4+4.54342 CEDARHURST CIR $2,846,00016-140374 p.182

VIEWS! red 7+9770 PASEO MIRAMAR $8,995,00016-143976 p.182

NEW 3+41267 ST IVES PL $23,00016-158856 p.182

 BY APPOINTMENT

64 Granada Hills Single Family

62 Encino Single Family

60 Tarzana Condo / Co-op

53 Woodland Hills Single Family

NEW 6+516858 PINERIDGE DR $1,199,00012-3 p.182

NEW 4+43736 HAYVENHURST AVE $2,199,00011-2 p.182

NEW 3+318135 BURBANK BLVD #13 $599,00011-216-162412 p.181

rev 4+35364 DON PIO DR $825,00011-216-158188 *

 FRIDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY
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Open Tuesday September 20th 11:00 to 2:00 P.M.

Stunning New 
Construction

$2,295,000

202 N. Canon Drive

1110 S SWALL DR

Michael Mikail

Stunning new custom built modern contemporary 

home bordering Beverly Hills featuring 5 BR,5.5 BA 

in main house and a fully permitted guest unit.Just 

completed with the highest quality,craftsmanship 

& utmost attention to details.There are 4 spacious 

310-617-6272

Beverly Hills, Ca 90210

master suites w/fabulous full BA and designer high 

end finishes & fixtures & walk-in closets. Gracious 

formal dining, wet bar,fabulous kitchen w/center 

island,3 separate sinks,2 dishwashers. Romantic 

luxurious master suite with fabulous spa-like bath
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Open Tues. 09/20/16 from 11:00-2:00

The "Sheldon-Graves House"

Bruce Walker 202 N Canon Dr

Circa 1912. Sophistication, character are old world charm 
are manifested in this truly exquisite home. Large foyer 
entry with generous size living rm, den, formal dining 
rm and redone eat-in kitchen. Fr doors off the living and 
dining rooms for easy access to the yard. Upstairs features a 

$2,265,000Offered At

209 S WILTON PL

310-623-8722

generous size master with adjoining exercise room. Large center 
hall bath plus 3 additional bedrooms and another full bath. 
Lushly landscaped back yard with 1210 sq ft 2 story guest house. 
A unique property!

Beverly Hills, CA 90210
209WiltonPlace.com
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1-5PM

Turnkey in Silver Lake

Dan Christian 1401 Highland Avenue

Turnkey, completely remodeled California Bungalow, a 
beautiful blending of vintage and contemporary style.  
3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms.  Chef's kitchen with high-
end appliances, granite counters, farmhouse sink.  Large 
windows, airy layout, smooth ceilings, hardwood floors 

$1,200,000Offered At

662 N DILLON ST

310-251-6918

throughout, master suite with walk-in closet and back porch 
access.  Experience SoCal living entertaining in spacious, fully-
fenced backyard with paver stones, sparking pool and spa, room 
for a BBQ and detached 2-car garage.

Manhattan Beach, CA  90266
www.danchristianhomes.com
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S T U N N I N G  S P A N I S H  O N  A D A M ' S  H I L L

w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 6 9 5 , 0 0 0O P E N  1 1 : 0 0  A M  T O  2 : 0 0  P M

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

Stunning Spanish gem on one of the most sought after streets on Adam's Hill. The storybook 
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
AT THE PRESTIGIOUS ENCLAVE

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

4+7
10205 CENTURY WOODS

$5,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Newly built luxury single family villas located within 24 hour 
guard gated community. Each luxury town home features 
living space on ground level opening to a private courtyard. 
Large kitchen/family room. Staff/guest quarters. Luxurious 
master suites and two other guest rooms in second level. 
Third level includes outdoor patio and office or media room. 
Private elevator. 3 car garage plus additional parking.

www.theenclavecenturywoods.com

Lunch rev10-2

MLS#16-152150

PRIVATE GATED TOWNHOUSE LOCATED 
AT THE PRESTIGIOUS ENCLAVE

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

4+7
10202 CENTURY WOODS DR

$5,750,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Newly built luxury single family villas located within 24 hour 
guard gated community. Each luxury town home features 
living space on ground level opening to a private courtyard. 
Large kitchen/family room. Staff/guest quarters. Luxurious 
master suites and two other guest rooms in second level. 
Third level includes outdoor patio and office or media room. 
Private elevator. 3 car garage plus additional parking.

www.theenclavecenturywoods.com

Lunch rev10-2
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MLS#16-147512

RARE OFFERING IN THE REGENCY 
ROYALE

VERDE REALTY, INC.
Alexis Thom 310-926-8949

2+3
410 S BARRINGTON AVE #109

$849,900 CONTEMPORARY

Spacious, Zen condo w/double door entry, neutral ceramic 
tiles & custom plantation shutters. The living rm has a 
fireplace & patio. Cooks kitchen w/granite counters & 
breakfast nook. Master suite has huge walk-in closet. 2nd 
bedroom w/private bath, ample closets & bamboo flooring. 
There’s also a powder & laundry rm & in the garage a large 
storage unit. Fantastic amenities - daytime concierge, pool, 
spa,, gym, conference & rec rooms. The gated garage also 
has 12 guest spaces & EQ insurance.

Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#16-162420

HIP 2BEDROOM/2BATH+DEN TRADITIONAL 
WITH CONTEMPORARY FLAIR.

KELLER WILLIAMS
Pete Castro 310-482-2100

2+2
2701 STONER AVE

$1,050,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Well-situated on a corner lot w/ terrific curb appeal, this is 
where classic charm meets modern style. Bright & breezy 
living rm w/ bay window & fireplace. Inviting dining rm. 
Redone kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances. Bathrooms 
renovated w/ designer details. Enclosed den is perfect office 
or 3rd bedrm. Hrdwd flrs & warm color palette throughout. 
New paint, dual windows, newer roof & H2O heater. Private 
yard w/ patio & turf area. Close to Whole Foods & Starbucks, 
parks, freeways, & Expo Line.

www.2701stoner.com

Open NEW11-2 672-B1

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

HUGE END-UNIT TOWN HOME WITH 
ROOF DECK!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-333-6222

4+3.5
1717 S BARRINGTON AVE, UNIT 104

$1,049,000 CONTEMPORARY

Luxurious end-unit Town Home w/privacy in a quiet building. 
Enter into the dramatic two-story living room w/hardwood 
floors + fireplace which flows into the dining area. Gourmet 
cook's kitchen w/custom cabinets, granite counters & Viking 
appliances. 4BD incl. the master suite w/high ceilings, 
fireplace, walk-in closet & bath w/separate shower. Large 
loft w/built-ins & an unbelievable roof top deck w/panoramic 
views. Private 2-car garage w/direct access. Nothing like it 
on the Westside!

stove, microwave, dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-161556

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

2+3
2559 STONER AVE #5

$779,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This townhouse feels like a single family home with only 
one common wall & a private direct access garage. Nestled 
well off the street & towards the back of the building you'll 
enjoy, space, privacy & loads of natural sunlight.  The living 
rm has a wood burning fireplace & opens to the dining rm. 
The cook’s kitchen has new appliances & new paint. Upstairs 
the bathrooms are en suite. The impressive master boasts 
vaulted ceilings with his and her closets.  Once you see it 
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
after Doheny Terrace.
One of West Hollywood's premier buildings. Unit boasts 
largest balcony in the boutique 41 unit complex,  perfect 
for entertaining, marble tiled entryway with hardwood floors 
throughout the open floor plan, fireplace in living room &  
updated kitchen w/ Caesar stone counter tops.  Building 
services include 24 hr Doorman side by side parking with 
extra storage, gym, sauna, community room & sparkling 
pool/spa.

coastalluxeliving.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-161814

LELAND BRYANT ARCHITECT CIRCA 
1930

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Rory Barish (310) 502-8797

1+1
1424 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS #47

$815,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Great opportunity in historical and architecturally significant 
Granville. Built in 1930 by Leland Bryant, this building brings 
old world charm and celebrity cachet. Enter this light-filled 
unit with crown moldings, archways, high ceilings and wood 
floors, to find an entryway leading to a beautifully grand 
living room, cozy den, large master, bath, kitchen, and 
formal dining room w/ signature murals. Almost every room 
has iconic city and hill views and overlooks The Granville's 
luscious gardens.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

BRIGHT AND SPACIOUS 2+2 ABOVE 
THE SUNSET STRIP

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Miriam Williams 323-646-3971

2+2
1129 LARRABEE ST, UNIT 11

$815,000 CONTEMPORARY

Bright and spac 2+2 unit north of Sunset just a couple of 
blocks from Sunset Plaza and the Sunset Strip! Lrg LR and 
dining area featuring wet bar, newer engineered wood floors, 
FP, and floor to ceiling sliding glass doors that open up to 
a lrg wrap around balcony with peek-a-boo city views. Lrg 
updtd kit  with eat-in area. MBR with FP, walk-in closet and 
private bath with soaking tub and sep shower.  Washer/
dryer in unit. Comes with 2 SxS parking spots. Bldg has EQ 
insurance and sec cameras.

Dishwasher, Range/Oven, Washer/Dryer

Lunch NEW11-2
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LARGE 2+2 SOUTH FACING UNIT WITH 
VIEWS. IN THE HEART OF WEHO

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Adam Sires 310.498.1024

2+2
8455 FOUNTAIN AVE, UNIT 301

$749,900

Elegant formal entry w/ hardwood flrs lead to living room w/ 
gas burning fireplace that overlooks the balcony w/ treetop 
and Downtown views. Eat-in kitchen w/ granite countertops. 
Large master BR features an en-suite BA w/ oversized 
shower and giant soaking tub. Xilo tile by Walker Zanger, 
White Thassos Marble and glass mosaic tile. Walk-in closet. 
Newer interior doors w/ light frosted glass and brushed 
nickel handles. Side by side parking. Building features resort 
like pool.

Open NEW11-2

CONDO LOCATED AT PARK 
WELLINGTON

HILTON & HYLAND
Michael LaMontagna 310.925.9826

1+1.5
1131 ALTA LOMA RD, UNIT 518

$615,000

A Rarely available top floor unit with a brand new cosmetic 
renovation including beautiful new flooring throughout. The 
open floorplan boasts a breakfast bar, dining area, private 
balcony, powder room, and a master bedroom with full 
bathroom. Located in the heart of West Hollywood in the 
luxurious Park Wellington with amenities including a secure-
gated garage, 24 hour security & concierge, guest parking, 
resort-style pool, spa, sauna, cabanas, tennis court, and 
fitness center.

Hiltonhyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-162696

REMODELED SINGLE LEVEL 
CONDOMINIUM IN WEHO

PT BEVERLY HILLS
Laura Barton  Nancy Ross 310-500-3985

1+1
1203 N SWEETZER AVE #114

$499,000 CONTEMP MED

Remodeled, spacious & light 1 bed &1 bath condo in the 
coveted WEHO complex. Villa Las Brisas.  Lrg open living 
rm & dining area w/ private balcony. Remodeled eat-in-
kitchen w/ stainless appliances, granite counter tops, & 
ample custom cabinets. Master bedrm w/ walk in closet & 
remodeled bath w/ double sinks & custom wood cabinets. 
Courtyard building w/ pool & patio area, BBQ,  lounging 
space & work-out rm. High walk score location to enjoy all 
the fun that Santa Monica Blvd & WEHO offer.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-147352
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
kit,FDR, private deck, & shared backyard. Both units feat 
wood flooring, custom window work,  LR w/FP, & hand-
hewn beams. A separate large studio/office/music rm is also 
included.  This is a rare one-story-trophy property oozing 
character & charm. Location is awesome.  Literally moments 
to Beverly Hills, Whole Foods, and the Grove.

www.6135Lindenhurst.com

Open rev11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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22 Los Feliz Lease

22 Los Feliz Single Family

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

MLS#16-159976

SITUATED BEHIND THE DESIRABLE 
GATES OF LAUGHLIN PARK

SOTHEBY'S  LOS FELIZ
Manvel Tabakian 323-871-2337

3+4
1957 LAUGHLIN PARK DR

$15,900 CONTEMP MED

In the exclusive Laughlin Park Community sits this elegant 
3 bd 4 ba and a media room contemporary Mediterranean 
villa with park-like grounds and a large sparkling pool with 
hot tub. Entertainer's gourmet kitchen with top of the line 
stainless appliances include Sub Zero Pro 48, Thermador 
range, Bosch dishwasher.Solid walnut flooring throughout 
the house with Custom mahogany interior doors throughout 
. Grande living room with stunning fireplace and Large deck 
with electric awning.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-146914

KW LOS FELIZ
Bryan Miyamoto 3233001188

3+4
5682 HOLLY OAK DR

$2,550,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION! BRING ALL OFFERS!With 
a highly published celebrity past, this Contemporary 
Mediterranean sits nestled within a majestic canyon view 
in one of the most exclusive neighborhoods in Los Angeles, 
The Oaks. Laze in the cathedral ceilinged two-story living 
room with exposed wood-beams, spacious work loft, or 
outdoor patio overlooking the serene canyon. Dining room 
opens to a lush front patio and grill, perfect for entertaining. 
Custom gourmet kitchen with professional range.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET IN 61 
YEARS

KW - LOS FELIZ
Aldo Linares 213-814-9545

2+2
4335 CEDARHURST CIR

$999,999 2sty-MID-CENTURY

First Time on the Market in 61 Years. Original Owner, Street 
to Street 7,000 SF Lot, 1,440 SF House. 2+2 w/ smaller 
bonus space under garage. North facing Views of the 
Los Feliz Hills. Good for smaller scale remodel or large 
development. Buyer to verify of course. See you there.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-162388

LOS FELIZ OAKS TRADITIONAL

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Jeffrey Young 213 819.9630

2+1.5
5652 VALLEY OAK DR

$1,198,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This Oaks address is an awe-inspiring retreat from the city 
& can be found among the most beautifully picturesque 
homes of Los Feliz and Hollywood.  1940's Traditional.  
Exuding a welcoming spirit from its casual flow of living 
spaces, outdoor courtyards, lush landscape. 2 Bdr 1.5 ba, 
Beautiful hardwood floors, formal dining room, fireplace 
in living room,  Cradled within Los Angeles' largest public 
Parks; Griffith Park,

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING FRANKLIN HILLS 
RESIDENCE

COLDWELL BANKER LF
Claudia J. Hipolito 323-697-2360

4+3
3827 RONDA VISTA PL

$1,695,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Lovely four bedroom, three bathroom Franklin Hills home. 
Stunning views from this immaculately maintained split level 
designed house. This impressive residence has been freshly 
painted boasting an open kitchen design with an nicely sized 
living room w/ hardwood floors, fireplace, and french doors 
opening to a deck. Each level of the home offers wonderful 
expansive rooms with windows throughout. A must see for 
anyone looking for a move-in Los Feliz residence.

Grbg Disp, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-143346

TRADITIONAL 4 BED WITH 
ENTERTAINERS BACKYARD IN THE OAKS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Rogers +Stellini + Ritt 310-888-3377

4+4
5743 SPRING OAK DR

$2,725,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL
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

MLS#16-160914

STUNNING MID-CENTURY MODERN 
"GLASS HOUSE" BY ED NILES AIA

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Keven McConnell 310.430.2304

3+2
2867 BELDEN DR

$2,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

AWESOME MID-CENTURY MODERN CLASSIC 
ARCHITECTURAL.RECENT RENOVATIONS INCLUDE A 
PERIOD STYLE  KITCHEN W/ CONCRETE COUNTERS,TOP 
OF THE LINE APPLIANCES, LIGHTING & POWER 
SKYLIGHTS, A SOPHISTICATED MASTER BATH W/ A 
SPA LIKE SOAKING TUB & A LARGE WALK IN SHOWER, 
UPDATED GUEST BATH W/ BEAUTIFUL GLASS TILE PLUS 
MANY MORE UPGRADES! STEP INSIDE & EXPERIENCE THE 
CLASSIC MODERN VIBE & THE FLR TO CEILING WINDOWS  
W/ EXPLOSIVE VIEWS. DON'T MISS THE OPPORTUNITY TO 
SEE THIS PROPERTY AT IT'S VERY BEST!

www.2867BeldenDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

COME FOR LUNCH- SERVING FULL 
PASTA AND SALAD BAR

REALTYGROUPLA KWBH
Kathryn Shafer 323-376-9601

3+4
6248 WINANS DR

$2,100,000 2sty-SPANISH

1930 Spanish Charmer. Unassuming from the street, private 
and bright. Cooks kitchen and large eat in breakfast. 
Dramatic living room with large outdoor patio for alfresco 
dinning. Upper two bedroom and 2 full baths, lower level 
en-suite master with enormous walk in closet. Family/ Media 
room with french doors leading to the skinny dip swimmers 
pool and on a clear day peek downtown city views. 
Wonderful flow for entertaining. Additional lower pool house 
with 3/4 bath in need to TLC.

www.6248Winans.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-161660

NEWLY REMODELED CHIC 
HOLLYWOOD DELL BEAUTY

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 3106917888

3+3
2209 CREST WAY

$1,649,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly remodeled & designed for entertaining, this chic 
Hollywood Dell home is one for the books. Walk into a 
breathtaking marbled foyer that seamlessly flows to the 
open living & dining room w/ high ceilings, hardwood floors 
& a dramatic fireplace. Offering 2 spacious bedrooms on 
the main level, walk upstairs & into the sumptuous master 
retreat.  Tucked away in one of LA’s hottest neighborhoods, 
don’t miss out on this incredible opportunity!

2209CrestWayHome.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-162660

HOLLYWOODLAND CHARACTER SPANISH 
C1926 UPDATED W/YARD AND VUS

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Konstantine V./Rick Y. 323-270-1725

3+2
2644 HOLLYRIDGE DR

$1,459,000 2sty-SPANISH

Hollywoodland character Spanish circa 1926 with flat yard 
in a magical hilltop setting surrounded by spectacular views!  
Sunlight floods the stunning living room with fireplace, 
original hardwood floors, vaulted ceiling and casement 
windows.  Formal dining room with dramatic picture window 
and hardwood floors leads to newly remodeled eat-in 
cook's kitchen, Updated baths.  Views from every window.  
Authentic charm with original lighting, floors and 2 viewing 
balconies.  Extraordinary!

Authentic Old World Charm!

Lunch NEW11-2

SOPHISTICATED MID-CENTURY IN 
LAKE HOLLYWOOD- NEW LISTING!

RODEO REALTY
Tom Otero 323-570-0036

3+3
3040 HOLLYCREST DR

$1,399,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Located in the highly desirable Lake Hollywood Knolls - 
MID-CENTURY STUNNER WITH INCREDIBLE VIEWS, POOL 
AND PRIVACY! This 3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath home has been 
lovingly remodeled by the owners while maintaining its Mid-
Century charm. Gorgeous sunset views from its walls of 
glass a, private enclave. Updates include new kit applian's, 
wine fridge, remodeled baths with top-of-the-line touches, 
a heated floor, new windows, remodeled giant master suite 
with panoramic views, a custom walk-in closet. Hurry

Remodeled baths, designer touches!

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-138710

AMAZING PRICE REDUCTION FOR THIS 
CLEAN SPACIOUS HH HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Robert Glinert 310-908-1700

3+2
3200 CRAIG DR

$995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

REDUCED $100,000!! Wonderful centrally located and 
private 3 bed updated home close to Hollywood, dntn, 
Universal City. Great rental home as well. Interior redone 
including newer kitch with granite counters, tile floors, 
cherrywood cabs, Stainless Steel appliances, hdwd floors 
throughout rest of the home, lg bright dining area, beautiful 
master with walk in closet, separate laundry rm. Large open 
floor plan with spacious liv rm with vaulted ceilings and 
custom trim. Sellers are highly motivated.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Fridg

Open red11-2 563D6

MLS#16-146082

GORGEOUS COURTYARD 
MEDITERRANEAN VILLA

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 310.346.1744

5+6
2103 ALCYONA DR

$1,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Gorgeous Courtyard Mediterranean Villa, Custom 
Cabinetry,Stone Work,Refinished Beam Ceilings,Large 
Kitchen,Grand Living Room w/Fireplace, Two Balconies, 
West Facing with Amazing Views over the Hollywood Hills. 
Large Master with office or Second Bedroom, Downstairs 
large Family Room and Two Add'l Bedrooms with In Suite 
Baths. Above Garage has a Guest House/Studio.

2103alcyona.com

Open rev11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Income

2 SEPERATE STURUCTURES - POOL.  
GREAT OWNER USER OR INVESTER

NELSON SHELTON
Albert McLaughlin 310-766-4583

Units     
3339 PRIMERA AVE

$1,795,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Mid-Century. Two separate structures. Single family home 
has 2 bdrm, 2 ba, + den w/ Private Pool.  Second structure 
consists of three 1 bdrm and 1 ba bungalows. Private 
enclosed patios & parking. Bungalows have lg private one 
car garages. Main house has covered carport. All units have 
hardwood floors, washers, dryers, refrigerators, & beam 
ceilings. Two units have central air and heat and two units 
and window and wall air and heat. Well maintained. Great for 
investor or owner user.

Open NEW11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

MLS#16-162364

LARGE FAMILY HOME UPDATE 
OPPORTUNITY

SACKERLOVELL.COM
Alex "Zan" Sacker 310-486-3080

4+3
8222 DELGANY AVE

$1,399,999 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This is IT!   The perfect 2 story family home boasting size 
and location while the beach is around the corner in highly 
desirable Playa Del Rey.   Here is the opportunity to have it 
all.   Just under 3,000 square feet, an excellent layout, large 
bedrooms located all upstairs, sufficient closets, step-down 
living room and a formal dining room.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,FridgTrsh Cmpctr

Open NEW11-2
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33 Malibu Single Family

MLS#16-162320

THE AGENCY
Alejandro Aldrete 424-230-3705

4+5
18134 KINGSPORT DR

$3,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

Prepare to be amazed. This brand new remodel located 
in Sunset Mesa has jaw-dropping panoramic whitewater, 
Queen's necklace, Santa Monica Bay, city lights and 
mountain views. The contemporary open floor plan invites 
the perfect entertainment. Everything has been remolded 
including new electrical and plumbing. Four spacious 
bedrooms each with four elegant full bathrooms and a 
powder bathroom.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

MLS#16-160540

*OPEN HOUSE DO OVER*  LEIMERT 
PARK SPANISH GEM!

TELES PROPERTIES
Daniel Signani 310.435.2659

3+3
4104 EDGEHILL DR

$899,000 SPANISH

"La Joya de Leimert" Picture perfect, lovingly cared for 
& beautifully updated Spanish home in Leimert Park 
by Architect, Carl Jules Weyl, noted for his cascade of 
overhanging roof lines. Hard-wood flooring, impressive 
Douglas-Fir floating staircase, hand hewn beamed ceilings, 
intimate reading nook, large off-Master flex space & much 
more charm. Poised perfectly on a slight knoll, this home 
is one of those Leimert Park Gems you've all been hearing 
about

WA/DR,DW,Fridge,Range,Spa,& More

Open rev11-2

42 Downtown L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-163028

STUNNING PENTHOUSE LIVE/WORK 
LOFT

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Richard R.J. Kas 310-488-9826

1+2
1850 INDUSTRIAL ST #710

$1,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Rare & Historic 2 story View Penthouse Live/Work loft 
that shows like a model. Designer perfect!! Breath taking 
downtown hi rise views w/ south western exposure flooded 
w/ natural light. This uber popular "Mills Act" bldg w/ 24 
hr door man/security is modern urban living at its finest. 
Other features of this pet friendly community include private 
outdoor patio space, high ceilings, 2 baths, controlled 
entry for bldg & penthouse level, 2 on site deeded parking, 
security, bbq, pool, spa, dog walk.
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
Spacious Master, Complete w/Office Area or could be Turned 
Into a 4th Bedroom. (OPEN TUE & FRI 11-2)

www.14526Weddington.com

Open NEW11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#16-162686

TRADITIONAL WITH A MID-CENTURY 
TWIST

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
John Steiner/JoanYarfitz 310-666-1454

2+2
3469 LAURELVALE DR

$1,050,000 RANCH

1950's SoCal Traditional w/ Mid-Century Modern Interiors. 
Open floor-plan L/R w/double-sided FPL shared w/ F/R 
& sliding doors to yard. Formal D/R w/ easy access to 
upgraded KIT & yard. 2 BDs; 2 updated BAs & loft/office/3ed 
bedroom in approx. 2000 sq. ft. Hardwood floors throughout; 
central a/c & heat. Quarter-acre lot offers gracious outdoor 
living areas amid mature landscaping. Located in desirable 
Carpenter School District & an easy drive to City or Valley 
shopping. A Truly Unique Property!

Blt-Ins,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-160872

EXQUISITE MODERN COTTAGE

COLDWELL BANKER BH-S
Jana Duffy & Fred Holley 310-612-0831

3+3.5
4456 MORELLA AVE

$1,995,000 1sty-COTTAGE

Beautifully expanded & redone in a modern cottage style 
this rare one-story home is located in one of Studio City's 
most desirable areas - Landale Square.  The spacious open 
floor plan is perfect for entertaining & includes a formal 
living room, formal dining room & kitchen open to the family 
room.  Features include high vaulted beamed ceilings, wide 
plank oak floors, 2 fireplaces, sliding barn doors, large 
gourmet kitchen with beautiful white marble counters, Viking 
appliances.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Oth

Open rev11-2

75 Valley Village Single Family

LIGHT & BRIGHT VALLEY VILLAGE 
POOL HOME

CAP EQUITY REALTY
Robert Baer 323-377-5661

3+2
5425 GENTRY AVE

$998,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Host a BBQ in the expansive back yard with recently 
upgraded salt water pool. After a hard day, relax in the newly 
added spa or curl up with a good book by the double-sided 
fireplace. Recent installations include; copper plumbing, 
electrical, roof, gutters, heating and a/c (including ducts), 
kitchen bathroom remodels, tankless water heater, and 
hardwood floors. Large 9,450 sq.ft. lot offers complete 
privacy with a newer fence and electric auto gate as well as 
grassy play areas.

Your Clients Will Thank You!

Open NEW11-2

81 Glendale Single Family

MLS#16-162912

STUNNING SPANISH ON ADAM'S HILL

COLDWELL BANKER
Vahan Saroians 323-497-6655

2+1
1208 PARK AVENUE

$695,000 SPANISH

Stunning Spanish gem on one of the most sought after 
streets on Adam's Hill. The storybook brick walkway leads 
you to a charming courtyard entry and a beautiful foyer 
that opens into the office and the formal living room.  The 
rest of the home is comprised of a formal dining room, two 
generous bedrooms, a full bath, a cook's kitchen, hardwood 
floors and an enchanting backyard perfect for entertaining. 
See this one and fall in love!

Lunch NEW11-2

90 Hidden Hills Single Family

MLS#16-140794

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

6+8
5900 CLEAR VALLEY RD

$6,890,000 CAPE COD

Situated on a promontory in one of the most exclusive 
neighborhoods in Southern California, Hidden Hills, lies 
one of the most prestigious estates in the community. This 
completely redone estate features the finest of architecture, 
design and execution with breathtaking views of the valley 
below. The open floor plan features a grand entry on 
impressive scale, large formal living/dining rooms and 
gourmet chef's kitchen with top-of-the-line appliances and 
great room.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

92 Sylmar Income

MLS#16-161638

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Anisa Abji 310-709-6655

14308 SAYRE ST
$539,000 RANCH

Beautiful recently renovated duplex in a sought-after 
neighborhood on 11,000+ sf  lot. Front unit - 1,213sf & 
rear unit is 816sf and w/2 separate addresses. Front unit, 
currently rented for $2,295/mo., 3bd/1.75ba w/water friendly 
front yd & lg fenced backyard. Hw flrs throughout with 
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